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LENGTH AND TOLERANCE (SEE TABLE)

INS. LOSS ____________ dB MAX OTHER

VSWR ____________ : 1 MAX X HI-POT : 500 VRMS

X FREQUENCY:  DC TO 4.0 GHz X CONTINUITY

DESIGN REQUIREMENTS:

LENGTH TABLE  

PART NUMBER
(EMPIRICAL)

PN
(METRIC)

LENGTH INCHES
(XX.XX)

LENGTH METERS
(XX.XX)

115101-19-06.00 - 6.00 0.152

115101-19-M0.25 9.84 0.25

115101-01-12.00 - 12.00 0.305

115101-01-18.00 - 18.00 0.457

- 115101-19-M0.50 19.69 0.500

115101-01-24.00 - 24.00 0.610

- 115101-19-M0.75 29.53 0.750

115101-01-36.00 36.00 0.914

- 115101-19-M1.00 39.37 1.00

115101-01-48.00 - 48.00 1.219

- 115101-19-M1.25 49.21
 

1.250

- 115101-19-M1.50
 

59.06
 

1.50
 115101-19-60.00

 
- 60.00

 
1.524

115101-19-72.00 - 72.00 1.829
 - 115101-19-M2.00

 
78.74
 

2.00

- 115101-19-M3.00
 

118.11
 

3.00

115101-19-120
 

- 120.00 3.048
 115101-19-180

 
- 180.00 4.572

 115101-19-300
 

300.00 7.620
 - 115101-19-M10.0

 
393.70 10.00

115101-19-600
 

- 600.00 15.24
 - 115101-19-M20.0

 
787.40

 
20.00

115101-19-900
 

- 900.00 22.86
 - 115101-19-M30.0

 
1181.10

 
30.00
 115101-19-1200

 
- 1200.00

 
 

30.48
 

ORDERING INFORMATION

PART NUMBER
(IMPERIAL)

PART NUMBER
(METRIC)

LENGTH AND TOLERANCE *
IN INCHES [METERS]

115101-19-06.00 - 6.00 �# 0.25 [0.152 �# 0.006]

115101-19-M0.25 9.84 �# 0.25 [0.250 �# 0.006]

115101-19-12.00 - 12.00 �# 0.25 [0.305 �# 0.006]

115101-19-18.00 - 18.00 �# 0.25 [0.457 �# 0.006]

- 115101-19-M0.50 19.69 �# 0.25 [0.500 �# 0.006]

115101-19-24.00 - 24.00 �# 0.50 [0.610 �# 0.013]

- 115101-19-M0.75 29.53 �# 0.50 [0.750 �# 0.013]

115101-19-36.00 36.00 �# 0.50 [0.914 �# 0.013]

- 115101-19-M1.00 39.37 �# 0.50 [1.000 �# 0.013]

115101-19-48.00 - 48.00 �# 0.50 [1.219 �# 0.013]

- 115101-19-M1.25 49.21 �# 0.50 [1.250 �# 0.013]
 - 115101-19-M1.50

 
59.06 �# 0.50 [1.500 �# 0.013]

 115101-19-60.00
 

- 60.00 �# 0.50 [1.524 �# 0.013]
 115101-19-72.00 - 72.00 �# 0.50 [1.829 �# 0.013]

- 115101-19-M2.00
 

78.74 �# 0.50 [2.000 �# 0.013]
 - 115101-19-M3.00

 
118.11 �# 0.75 [3.000 �# 0.019]

 115101-19-120.00
 

- 120.00 �# 0.75 [3.048 �# 0.019]

115101-19-180.00
 

- 180.00 �# 0.75 [4.572 �# 0.019]

115101-19-300.00
 

300.00 �# 1.00 [7.620 �# 0.025]

- 115101-19-M10.00
 

393.70 �# 1.00 [10.000 �# 0.025]

115101-19-600.00
 

- 600.00 �# 1.25 [15.240 �# 0.032]

- 115101-19-M20.00 787.40 �# 1.25 [20.000 �# 0.032]
 115101-19-900.00

 
- 900.00 �# 1.25 [22.860 �# 0.032]

- 115101-19-M30.00
 

1181.10 �# 1.25 [30.000 �# 0.032]
 115101-19-1200.00

 
- 1200.00 �# 1.25 [30.480 �# 0.032]

 
 
 

 
    SEE NOTES
 

MOHAN 28-Feb-14  BNC CRIMP PLUG
 TO BNC CRIMP PLUG
 USING, COMMERCIAL GRADE
 RG-58 COAXIAL CABLE,
 VARIOUS LENGTHS

MOHAN 28-Feb-14

B.C. GLEISSNER 12-Mar-14

B

A RELEASE TO MFG. 30-Nov-10 -- KR

B SEE SHEET 1 12-Mar-14 2705 MB

ORDERING INFORMATION

PART NUMBER
(IMPERIAL)

PART NUMBER
(METRIC)

LENGTH IN INCHES
[METERS] *

115101-19-06.00 - 6.00 [0.152]

115101-19-M0.25 9.84 [0.250]

115101-19-12.00 - 12.00 [0.305]

115101-19-18.00 - 18.00 [0.457]

- 115101-19-M0.50 19.69 [0.500]

115101-19-24.00 - 24.00 [0.610]

- 115101-19-M0.75 29.53 [0.750]

115101-19-36.00 36.00 [0.914]

- 115101-19-M1.00 39.37 [1.000]

115101-19-48.00 - 48.00 [1.219]

- 115101-19-M1.25 49.21 [1.250]
 
 

- 115101-19-M1.50
 

59.06 [1.500]
 

PART NUMBER
(IMPERIAL)

PART NUMBER
(METRIC)

LENGTH IN INCHES
[METERS] *

115101-19-60.00
 

- 60.00 [1.524]
 115101-19-72.00 - 72.00 [1.829]

- 115101-19-M2.00
 

78.74 [2.000]
 - 115101-19-M3.00

 
118.11 [3.000]

 
 

115101-19-120
 

- 120.00 [3.048]

115101-19-180 - 180.00 [4.572]

115101-19-300 300.00 [7.620]

- 115101-19-M10.0
 

393.70 [10.000]

115101-19-600
 

- 600.00 [15.240]

- 115101-19-M20.0
 

787.40 [20.000]
 
 

115101-19-900 - 900.00 [22.860]

- 115101-19-M30.0
 

1181.10 [30.000]
 115101-19-1200

 
- 1200.00 [30.480]

 
 
 
 

TOLERANCE TABLE

LENGTH IN INCHES/FT [METERS] TOLERANCE

 0" - 23.90" [0 - 0.607]  �#0.25" [0.006]

 24.00" - 59.00" [0.610 - 1.499] �#0.50" [0.013]

 5.0' - 24.9' [1.524 - 7.617]  �#2.5%

 25.0' & UP [7.620  & UP]  �#5.0%

ORDERING INFORMATION

PART NUMBER
(IMPERIAL)

PART NUMBER
(METRIC)

LENGTH IN INCHES
[METERS] *

115101-19-06.00 - 6.00 [0.152]

115101-19-M0.25 9.84 [0.250]

115101-19-12.00 - 12.00 [0.305]

115101-19-18.00 - 18.00 [0.457]

- 115101-19-M0.50 19.69 [0.500]

115101-19-24.00 - 24.00 [0.610]

- 115101-19-M0.75 29.53 [0.750]

115101-19-36.00 36.00 [0.914]

- 115101-19-M1.00 39.37 [1.000]

115101-19-48.00 - 48.00 [1.219]

- 115101-19-M1.25 49.21 [1.250]
 
 

- 115101-19-M1.50
 

59.06 [1.500]
 115101-19-60.00

 
- 60.00 [1.524]

 115101-19-72.00 - 72.00 [1.829]

- 115101-19-M2.00
 

78.74 [2.000]
 - 115101-19-M3.00

 
118.11 [3.000]

 115101-19-120 - 120.00 [3.048]

115101-19-180 - 180.00 [4.572]

115101-20-M5.00 196.85 [5.000]

115101-19-300 - 300.00 [7.620]

- 115101-19-M10.0 393.70 [10.000]

115101-19-600 - 600.00 [15.240]

- 115101-19-M20.0 787.40 [20.000]
 
 

115101-19-900 - 900.00 [22.860]

- 115101-19-M30.0 1181.10 [30.000]

115101-19-1200 - 1200.00 [30.480]

ORDERING INFORMATION

PART NUMBER
(IMPERIAL)

PART NUMBER
(METRIC)

LENGTH IN INCHES
[METERS] *

115101-19-06.00 - 6.00 [0.152]

115101-19-M0.25 9.84 [0.250]

115101-19-12.00 - 12.00 [0.305]

115101-19-18.00 - 18.00 [0.457]

- 115101-19-M0.50 19.69 [0.500]

115101-19-24.00 - 24.00 [0.610]

- 115101-19-M0.75 29.53 [0.750]

115101-19-36.00 36.00 [0.914]

- 115101-19-M1.00 39.37 [1.000]

115101-19-48.00 - 48.00 [1.219]

- 115101-19-M1.25 49.21 [1.250]
 
 

- 115101-19-M1.50
 

59.06 [1.500]
 115101-19-60.00

 
- 60.00 [1.524]

 115101-19-72.00 - 72.00 [1.829]

- 115101-19-M2.00
 

78.74 [2.000]
 - 115101-19-M3.00

 
118.11 [3.000]

 115101-19-120 - 120.00 [3.048]

115101-19-180 - 180.00 [4.572]

115101-19-M5.00 196.85 [5.000]

115101-19-300 - 300.00 [7.620]

- 115101-19-M10.0 393.70 [10.000]

115101-19-600 - 600.00 [15.240]

- 115101-19-M20.0 787.40 [20.000]
 
 

115101-19-900 - 900.00 [22.860]

- 115101-19-M30.0 1181.10 [30.000]

115101-19-1200 - 1200.00 [30.480]

NOTES:
 
1. MATERIALS AND FINISHES:  
   BNC CRIMP PLUG - P/N: 112116
   CABLE -        		 RG-58 COAXIAL CABLE
 
2. ELECTRICAL:  
   A. IMPEDANCE:       50 OHM
   B. FREQUENCY RANGE: DC-4.0 GHz
 
3. PACKAGING:
   A. QUANTITY:         SINGLE PACK
   B. BAG TO BE MARKED: AMPHENOL RF, 115101-19-XX.XX, AND DATE CODE

115101-19-XX.XX

115101-19-XX.XX

* ADDITIONAL LENGTHS CAN BE PROVIDED, 
CONTACT AMPHENOL RF MARKETING FOR QUOTE

BNC CRIMP PLUG
TYP. (2x)

STRAIN RELIEF BOOT
TYP. (2x)

RG-58 COAXIAL CABLE

SCALE  0.500



X-ON Electronics
 
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
 
Click to view similar products for Amphenol manufacturer:
 
Other Similar products are found below :  

PT06SE-14-19S(LC)  EN2997SE01006MN  CTV06RW-11-2JB-LC  JTPQ00RT-16-35P(453)  MS3106B18-11PX  TRX10GDP0311A1  10-

507142-843  MS3106A2020S  D38999/24FD97PB  JT07RT-22-35PC  PT02E8-2S-072  97-3108A14S-5PX  MS27468E25F43S 

D38999/24FJ4PC  JT07RT-8-35S  MS27468E15F19PLC  GTC030-28-21P-025-A31  GTS030AF20-27SZ-B30  AIB2-22-14SC-072 

GTS030AF20-27SY-B30  GTS030AF20-27SX-B30  GTS030AF20-27SW-B30  AIB2-22-22SC-RDS-072  AIB2-22-22PC-072  97-3108A-22-

22S(417)  MS3108B28-15PY  JT07RT-22-14PB-453  MS3454L32-17PX  159-2801-020  TVS07RF-21-79S(LC)  PT07SE2225S 

MS3102R1813S  GTS00A-28-84S  D38999/26MJ29HN  D38999/26JH21JN  PT03SE-14-12PLC  GTC030AF20-23SZ-LC  GTS02R14S-2SY-

116  CTVS06RF-17-6BB  CTVS06RF-17-35BB  GTC030AF20-23SX-B30-LC  JT07RE-22-21S  D38999/24WE99PB  JT07RT-22-35PA 

JT07RT-22-35P  D38999/24WE8PNLC  D38999/26JH21HN  TVS07RF-17-8P(LC)  JT07RT-22-35PB  97-3108A24-22P  

https://www.x-on.com.au/manufacturer/Amphenol
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/PT06SE1419SLC_1
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/EN2997SE01006MN
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/CTV06RW112JBLC
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/JTPQ00RT1635P453
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/MS3106B1811PX
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/TRX10GDP0311A1
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/10507142843
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/10507142843
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/MS3106A2020S
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/D3899924FD97PB
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/JT07RT2235PC
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/PT02E82S072
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/973108A14S5PX
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/MS27468E25F43S
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/D3899924FJ4PC
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/JT07RT835S
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/MS27468E15F19PLC
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/GTC0302821P025A31
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/GTS030AF2027SZB30
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/AIB22214SC072
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/GTS030AF2027SYB30
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/GTS030AF2027SXB30
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/GTS030AF2027SWB30
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/AIB22222SCRDS072
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/AIB22222PC072
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/973108A2222S417
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/973108A2222S417
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/MS3108B2815PY
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/JT07RT2214PB453
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/MS3454L3217PX
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/1592801020
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/TVS07RF2179SLC
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/PT07SE2225S
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/MS3102R1813S
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/GTS00A2884S
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/D3899926MJ29HN
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/D3899926JH21JN
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/PT03SE1412PLC
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/GTC030AF2023SZLC
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/GTS02R14S2SY116
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/GTS02R14S2SY116
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/CTVS06RF176BB
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/CTVS06RF1735BB
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/GTC030AF2023SXB30LC
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/JT07RE2221S
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/D3899924WE99PB
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/JT07RT2235PA
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/JT07RT2235P
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/D3899924WE8PNLC
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/D3899926JH21HN
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/TVS07RF178PLC
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/JT07RT2235PB
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Amphenol/973108A2422P

